:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9796632

Aug 23, 2024 - 03:28 (UTC)

In epoch 306,144 - CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1551074 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,343.04 USD

2 1551075 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,343.04 USD

3 1551076 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,343.04 USD

4 1551077 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,343.04 USD

S 1551078 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,343.04 USD

6 1551079 + 32.000000000 ETH®
84,343.04 USD

7 1551080 + 32.000000000 ETH®

84,343.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9796632
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/306144
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551074
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551075
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551076
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551077
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551078
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551079
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551080
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Validator Id

1551081

1551082

1551083

1551084

1551085

1551086

1551087

1551088

1551089

Validator Id

945072

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,343.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
84,343.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,343.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,343.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,343.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,343.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,343.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,343.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
84,343.04 USD

Amount

- 0.019141488 ETH
50.45 USD

- 0.019041864 ETH&
50.18 USD

- 0.019127321 ETH&
50.41 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551081
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551082
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551083
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551084
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551085
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551086
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551087
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551088
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1551089
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545072
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545078
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545079
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Validator Id

945085

945091

Amount

- 0.064994905
171.30 USD

- 0.019172509
50.53 USD

- 0.191197701
503.94 USD

- 0.019129673
50.42 USD

- 0.019127525
50.41 USD

- 0.019152308
50.48 USD

- 0.019150350
50.47 USD

- 0.019113859
50.37 USD

- 0.019152269
50.48 USD

- 0.019172812
50.53 USD

- 0.019152396
50.48 USD

- 0.019146139
50.46 USD

- 0.019165916
50.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &

3/4


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545080
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545081
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545083
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545084
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545085
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545086
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545087
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545088
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545089
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545090
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545091
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545092
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/545093

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 459044 + 0.045970042 ETH®
121.16 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/459044

