

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9796632

DATE & TIME Aug 23, 2024 · 03:28 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 306,144 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1551074</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
2	<u>1551075</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1551076</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH   84,343.04 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1551077</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1551078</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 84,343.04 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1551079</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
7	<u>1551080</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1551081</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
9	<u>1551082</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH
<u>10</u>	<u>1551083</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1551084</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1551085</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1551086</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1551087</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1551088</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1551089</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 84,343.04 USD
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>545072</u>	- 0.019141488 ETH � 50.45 USD
2	<u>545078</u>	- 0.019041864 ETH <b>⊘</b> 50.18 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>545079</u>	- 0.019127321 ETH <b>⊘</b> 50.41 USD

4       545080       - 0.064994905 ETH ∅ 171.30 USD         5       545081       - 0.019172509 ETH ∅ 50.53 USD         6       545083       - 0.191197701 ETH ∅ 503.94 USD         7       545084       - 0.019129673 ETH ∅ 50.42 USD         8       545085       - 0.019127525 ETH ∅ 50.41 USD         9       545086       - 0.019152308 ETH ∅ 50.48 USD         10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ∅ 50.47 USD         11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ∅ 50.37 USD         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ∅ 50.48 USD         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ∅ 50.53 USD         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ∅ 50.48 USD         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ∅ 50.46 USD	5       545081       - 0.019172509 ETH ∅         6       545083       - 0.191197701 ETH ∅         7       545084       - 0.019129673 ETH ∅         8       545085       - 0.019127525 ETH ∅         9       545086       - 0.019152308 ETH ∅         10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ∅         11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ∅         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ∅         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ∅         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ∅         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ∅	<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
6       545083       - 0.191197701 ETH ∅         7       545084       - 0.019129673 ETH ∅         8       545085       - 0.019127525 ETH ∅         9       545086       - 0.019152308 ETH ∅         10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ∅         11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ∅         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ∅         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ∅         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ∅         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ∅         50.46 USD       - 0.019146139 ETH ∅         50.46 USD       - 0.019146139 ETH ∅	6       545083       - 0.191197701 ETH ∅         7       545084       - 0.019129673 ETH ∅         8       545085       - 0.019127525 ETH ∅         9       545086       - 0.019152308 ETH ∅         10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ∅         11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ∅         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ∅         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ∅         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ∅         50.48       USD         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ∅         50.46       USD	<u>4</u>	<u>545080</u>	
7       545084       - 0.019129673 ETH ⊗ 50.42 USD         8       545085       - 0.019127525 ETH ⊗ 50.41 USD         9       545086       - 0.019152308 ETH ⊗ 50.48 USD         10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ⊗ 50.47 USD         11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ⊗ 50.37 USD         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ⊗ 50.48 USD         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ⊗ 50.53 USD         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ⊗ 50.48 USD         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ⊗ 50.46 USD	7       545084       - 0.019129673 ETH ⊗ 50.42 USD         8       545085       - 0.019127525 ETH ⊗ 50.41 USD         9       545086       - 0.019152308 ETH ⊗ 50.48 USD         10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ⊗ 50.47 USD         11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ⊗ 50.37 USD         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ⊗ 50.48 USD         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ⊗ 50.53 USD         14       545091       - 0.019146139 ETH ⊗ 50.48 USD         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ⊗ 50.46 USD         16       545093       - 0.019165916 ETH ⊗	<u>5</u>	<u>545081</u>	
8       545085       - 0.019127525 ETH ∅         9       545086       - 0.019152308 ETH ∅         10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ∅         11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ∅         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ∅         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ∅         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ∅         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ∅         50.46       USD	8       545085       - 0.019127525 ETH ②         9       545086       - 0.019152308 ETH ②         10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ②         11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ②         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ②         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ②         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ②         50.48 USD       50.48 USD         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ②         16       545093       - 0.019165916 ETH ②	<u>6</u>	<u>545083</u>	
9       545086       - 0.019152308 ETH ♥         10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ♥         11       545088       - 0.01913859 ETH ♥         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ♥         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ♥         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ♥         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ♥         50.46 USD       - 0.019146139 ETH ♥         50.46 USD       - 0.46 USD	9       545086       - 0.019152308 ETH ❷         10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ❷         11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ❷         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ❷         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ❷         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ❷         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ❷         16       545093       - 0.019165916 ETH ❷	<u>7</u>	<u>545084</u>	
10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ♥         11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ♥         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ♥         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ♥         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ♥         50.48 USD       - 0.019146139 ETH ♥         50.46 USD       - 0.019146139 ETH ♥	10       545087       - 0.019150350 ETH ∅         11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ∅         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ∅         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ∅         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ∅         50.48 USD       50.48 USD         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ∅         16       545093       - 0.019165916 ETH ∅	<u>8</u>	<u>545085</u>	
11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ♥         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ♥         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ♥         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ♥         50.48 USD       - 0.019146139 ETH ♥         50.46 USD       - 0.019146139 ETH ♥	11       545088       - 0.019113859 ETH ♥ 50.37 USD         12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ♥ 50.48 USD         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ♥ 50.53 USD         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ♥ 50.48 USD         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ♥ 50.46 USD         16       545093       - 0.019165916 ETH ♥	<u>9</u>	<u>545086</u>	
12       545089       - 0.019152269 ETH ♥         13       545090       - 0.019172812 ETH ♥         14       545091       - 0.019152396 ETH ♥         50.48 USD       50.48 USD         15       545092       - 0.019146139 ETH ♥         50.46 USD       50.46 USD	50.37 USD  12 545089	<u>10</u>	<u>545087</u>	
50.48 USD  13 545090 - 0.019172812 ETH ♥ 50.53 USD  14 545091 - 0.019152396 ETH ♥ 50.48 USD  15 545092 - 0.019146139 ETH ♥ 50.46 USD	50.48 USD  13 545090 - 0.019172812 ETH ♥ 50.53 USD  14 545091 - 0.019152396 ETH ♥ 50.48 USD  15 545092 - 0.019146139 ETH ♥ 50.46 USD  16 545093 - 0.019165916 ETH ♥	<u>11</u>	<u>545088</u>	
50.53 USD  14 545091 - 0.019152396 ETH ♥ 50.48 USD  15 545092 - 0.019146139 ETH ♥ 50.46 USD	50.53 USD  14 545091 - 0.019152396 ETH   50.48 USD  15 545092 - 0.019146139 ETH   50.46 USD  16 545093 - 0.019165916 ETH    0 0.019165916 ETH   0	<u>12</u>	<u>545089</u>	
50.48 USD  15 545092 - 0.019146139 ETH   50.46 USD	50.48 USD  15 545092 - 0.019146139 ETH ♥ 50.46 USD  16 545093 - 0.019165916 ETH ♥	<u>13</u>	<u>545090</u>	
	50.46 USD  16 545093 - 0.019165916 ETH ◊	<u>14</u>	<u>545091</u>	
	<del></del>	<u>15</u>	<u>545092</u>	-
		<u>16</u>	<u>545093</u>	

## PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>459044</u>	+ 0.045970042 ETH �
		121.16 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot